Robert C. Fisler School
TK-8th Grade Bell Schedule 2023-2024

Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, Friday

TK Kindergarten 1st 2nd 3rd 4th-5th 6th-8th
Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade
Arrival 7:45-8:00 7:45-8:00 7:45-8:00 7:45-8:00 7:45-8:00 7:45-8:00 7:30-7:45
Recess/ 9:15-9:35 9:45-10:05 9:35-9:55 10:00-10:20 | 10:00-10:20 | 10:30-10:45 | 10:07-10:17
Nutrition
Break
Lunch 10:55-11:35 11:40-12:20 11:30-12:10 | 11:30-12:10 | 11:30-12:10 | 12:10-12:50 | 12:39-1:16
11:30-11:50 Eat 11:30-11:50 Eat 11:30-11:50 Play
11:50-12:10 Play 11:50-12:10 Play 11:50-12:10 Eat
PM 12:40-1:00 —_— —_— —_—
Recess
Dismissal 2:00 2:00 2:35 2:35 2:40 2:40 2:50
Wednesday

Arrival
AM Recess

Lunch

Dismissal

7:45-8:00

Kindergarten

7:45-8:00

1st-2nd

Grade

7:45-8:00

3rd
Grade

7:45-8:00

4th-5th
Grade

7:45-8:00

6th-8th
Grade

7:30-7:45

9:15-9:30
10:45--11:30 9:45-10:30 9:50-10:35 9:50-10:35 10:35-11:20 11:06-11:36
9:50-10:12 Play
10:12-10:35 Eat
11:55 11:55 11:55 12:00 12:00 12:00
(6th Grade)
1:00

(7/8th Grade)




Arrival

Lunch

Dismissal

Arrival

Recess/
Nutrition
Break

Lunch

Dismissal

Arrival
Lunch

Dismissal

7:45-8:00

Kindergarten

7:45-8:00

1st-2nd
Grade

7:45-8:00

3rd
Grade

7:45-8:00

7:45-8:00

Fall (9/18-9/22) & Spring (3/11-3/15) Conference Week

4th-5th
Grade

6th-8th
Grade

7:30-7:45

9:10-9:40

9:50-10:20

10:00-10:30

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:05-11:35

11:40

11:40

11:40

11:40

11:40

11:40

First Day of School (August 14, 2023)

Kindergarten

TK 1st 2nd 3rd 4th-5th 6th-8th
Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade
7:45-8:00 7:45-8:00 7:45-8:00 7:45-8:00 7:45-8:00 7:45-8:00 7:30-7:45
9:35-9:55 10:00-10:20 | 10:00-10:20 | 10:30-10:45 | 10:07-10:17
9:50-10:35 10:45-11:30 11:30-12:10 | 11:30-12:10 | 11:30-12:10 | 12:10-12:50 12:39-1:16
11:30-11:50 Eat 11:30-11:50 Eat 11:30-11:50 Play
11:50-12:10 Play 11:50-12:10 Play 11:50-12:10 Eat
11:55 11:55 2:35 2:35 2:40 2:40 2:50

Last Day of School (May 31, 2024)

Kindergarten  1st-2nd 3rd 4th-5th 6th-7th 8th
Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade
7:45-8:00 7:45-8:00 7:45-8:00 7:45-8:00 7:45-8:00 7:30-7:45 7:30-7:45
9:00-9:25 9:30-9:55 10:05-10:30 | 10:05-10:30 | 10:30-10:45 | 10:45-11:15 D
11:15 11:15 11:15 11:15 11:15 11:15 10:45




