

# Robert C. Fisler School



## TK-8th Grade Bell Schedule 2023-2024

#### Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, Friday

	TK	Kindergarten	1st Grade	2nd Grade	3rd Grade	4th-5th Grade	6th-8th Grade
Arrival	7:45-8:00	7:45-8:00	7:45-8:00	7:45-8:00	7:45-8:00	7:45-8:00	7:30-7:45
Recess/ Nutrition Break	9:15-9:35	9:45-10:05	9:35-9:55	10:00-10:20	10:00-10:20	10:30-10:45	10:07-10:17
Lunch	10:55-11:35	11:40-12:20	11:30-12:10 11:30-11:50 Eat 11:50-12:10 Play	11:30-12:10 11:30-11:50 Eat 11:50-12:10 Play	11:30-12:10 11:30-11:50 Play 11:50-12:10 Eat	12:10-12:50	12:39-1:16
PM Recess	12:40-1:00						
Dismissal	2:00	2:00	2:35	2:35	2:40	2:40	2:50

## Wednesday

	TK	Kindergarten	1st-2nd Grade	3rd Grade	4th-5th Grade	6th-8th Grade
Arrival	7:45-8:00	7:45-8:00	7:45-8:00	7:45-8:00	7:45-8:00	7:30-7:45
AM Recess	9:15-9:30			<del></del>		<del></del>
Lunch	10:4511:30	9:45-10:30	9:50-10:35	9:50-10:35 9:50-10:12 Play 10:12-10:35 Eat	10:35-11:20	11:06-11:36
Dismissal	11:55	11:55	11:55	12:00	12:00	12:00 (6th Grade) 1:00 (7/8th Grade)

## Fall (9/18-9/22) & Spring (3/11-3/15) Conference Week

	TK	Kindergarten	1st-2nd Grade	3rd Grade	4th-5th Grade	6th-8th Grade
Arrival	7:45-8:00	7:45-8:00	7:45-8:00	7:45-8:00	7:45-8:00	7:30-7:45
Lunch	9:10-9:40	9:50-10:20	10:00-10:30	10:00-10:30	10:30-11:00	11:05-11:35
Dismissal	11:40	11:40	11:40	11:40	11:40	11:40

# First Day of School (August 14, 2023)

	TK	Kindergarten	1st Grade	2nd Grade	3rd Grade	4th-5th Grade	6th-8th Grade
Arrival	7:45-8:00	7:45-8:00	7:45-8:00	7:45-8:00	7:45-8:00	7:45-8:00	7:30-7:45
Recess/ Nutrition Break			9:35-9:55	10:00-10:20	10:00-10:20	10:30-10:45	10:07-10:17
Lunch	9:50-10:35	10:45-11:30	11:30-12:10 11:30-11:50 Eat 11:50-12:10 Play	11:30-12:10 11:30-11:50 Eat 11:50-12:10 Play	11:30-12:10 11:30-11:50 Play 11:50-12:10 Eat	12:10-12:50	12:39-1:16
Dismissal	11:55	11:55	2:35	2:35	2:40	2:40	2:50

#### Last Day of School (May 31, 2024)

	TK	Kindergarten	1st-2nd Grade	3rd Grade	4th-5th Grade	6th-7th Grade	8th Grade
Arrival	7:45-8:00	7:45-8:00	7:45-8:00	7:45-8:00	7:45-8:00	7:30-7:45	7:30-7:45
Lunch	9:00-9:25	9:30-9:55	10:05-10:30	10:05-10:30	10:30-10:45	10:45-11:15	
Dismissal	11:15	11:15	11:15	11:15	11:15	11:15	10:45